2019 SPA WOMEN'S 35/40'S POOL PLAY

DATE TIME FD TEAM NAME
21-Sep 900 #6 HILTON 40'S
21-Sep 900 #9 PITCHES BE CRAZY
21-Sep 900 #10 MIDWEST MAY BALLERS
21-Sep 1030 #6 TM FORCE
21-Sep 1030 #9 MIDWEST MAY BALLERS
21-Sep 1030 #10  TAZKG
21-Sep 1200 #6 OUTER LIMITS

SCORE
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TEAM NAME

TAZ KG

OUTER LIMITS

TM FORCE

HILTON 40'S

PITCHES BE CRAZY

PITCHES BE CRAZY 40'S

PITCHES BE CRAZY 40'S
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10



2019 SPA WOMEN'S 35/40'S POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME

1. HILTON 40'S

2. TAZKG

3. PITCHES BE CRAZY

4. OUTER LIMITS

5. MIDWEST MAYHEM BALLERS

WON

LOST

6. TM FORCE 40'S

7. PITCHES BE CRAZY 40'S

SEEDING GUIDELINES

1. WON LOSS RECORD
2.RUNS ALLOWED

3. RUNS DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED

5. FLIP OF A COIN

RUNS

ALLOWED
10,20

13,10

6,11

12,10

12,15

5,19

22,16

RUNS RUN
SCORED DIFFERENTIAL

13,19
10,22

12,15

6,16

5,11

12,20

10,10



