





<u>DATE</u>	TIME FD	TEAM NAME	SCORE	TEAM NAME	<b>SCORE</b>
<u>21-Sep</u>	900 #6	HILTON 40'S	13 VS	TAZ KG	10
<u>21-Sep</u>	900 #9	PITCHES BE CRAZY	12 VS	OUTER LIMITS	6
<u>21-Sep</u>	900 #10	MIDWEST MAY BALLERS	5 VS	TM FORCE	12
<u>21-Sep</u>	<u>1030 #6</u>	TM FORCE	VS	HILTON 40'S	19
<u>21-Sep</u>	<u>1030 #9</u>	MIDWEST MAY BALLERS	11 VS	PITCHES BE CRAZY	15
<u>21-Sep</u>	<u>1030</u> <u>#10</u>	TAZ KG	VS	PITCHES BE CRAZY 40'S	10
<u>21-Sep</u>	<u> 1200 #6</u>	OUTER LIMITS	16 vs	PITCHES BE CRAZY 40'S	10



## 2019 SPA WOMEN'S 35/40'S POOL PLAY RESULTS



TEAM NAME	WON	LOST	RUNS ALLOWED	RUNS SCORED	<u>run</u> Differential
1. HILTON 40'S	1	1	10,20	13,19	
2. TAZ KG	1	1	13,10	10,22	<del></del>
3. PITCHES BE CRAZY	2		6,11	12,15	
4. OUTER LIMITS	1	1	12,10	6,16	
5. MIDWEST MAYHEM BALLERS		2	12,15	5,11	
6. TM FORCE 40'S	1	1	5,19	12,20	<del></del>
7. PITCHES BE CRAZY 40'S		2	22,16	10,10	

## **SEEDING GUIDELINES**

- 1. WON LOSS RECORD
- **2.RUNS ALLOWED**
- 3. RUNS DIFFERENTIAL
- 4. RUNS SCORED
- 5. FLIP OF A COIN